24. Weinberg-OL
Worrstadt / 16.06.2019

00
Schlei, Valentina 0o0: 1:13:24
0: OLV Steinberg 0000z - min/km
ooo:
:4(of 4
Damen 65- 00000: 4(of 4)
0000000: 58:58
00: 14:26
0oao
a0 a0 a0 a0 a0 1N a0 a0 a0
a0 i : % a0 i i %
1 (106) 7:24 3 3:11 75.5 7:24 3 3:11 75.5
2 (122) 14:51 3 11:11 305.0 22:15 4 12:54 138.0
3(103) 4:47 4 2:19 93.9 27:02 4 15:13 128.8
4 (109) 6:13 1 - - 33:15 4 12:41 61.7
5(112) 16:40 4 9:36 135.9 49:55 4 20:44 71.1
6 (123) 12:12 1 - - 1:02:07 4 17:44 40.0
7 (131) 3:51 3 0:46 24.9 1:05:58 4 17:19 35.6
8 (107) 4:22 1 1:10:20 4 15:53 29.2
9 (100) 2:04 1 1:12:24 4 15:06 26.4
0o 1:00 1 1:13:24 4 14:26 24.5
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